THE WALKING, HORSE
Y T

Presents the

Walking For Youth Horse Show

Laurel Optimist Club Sports Complex
London, KY
June 14, 2025 at 5:00 PM.

OFFICIALS:
Judge: David Finger—Maggie Valley, NC

Ring Master:
Announcer: Dan Grigson—Stanford, KY

Organist: Chase Williams Murfreesboro, TN
Photographer - Natasha Douglas - Tazewell, TN
Farrier: Blake Drew—Morristown, TN
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$al0 AOT CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER
(PRE_WORLD BELT & TITLE)

$al0 Walking GRAND CHAMPION




1. Lead Line

2. Model

3. Youth All Day Pleasure

4. Open Walking Mule

5. Amateur Two-Year-Old Walking

6. Charles Tooley Memorial Park Performance RC
7. Youth Country Pleasure 17 & Under

8. Open 15.2 & Under Walking Specialty

9. Amateur Country Pleasure

9a.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Youth Specialty Action Racking

KWHA Ladies Auxiliary

Go As You Please Walking (Optional Attire)
Trail Pleasure Racking

Ronnie Corey Memorial Two-Year-Old Open RC

13a. Flat Shod Racking

14.
15.
16.
17.

Amateur Three-Year-Old Walking
Four-Year-Old Open Specialty RC
All Day Pleasure

Youth Walking Pony 17 & Under

INTERMISSION

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Amateur Specialty Action Racking

Amateur Show Pleasure Walking

Ray Burton Memorial Park Pleasure

Amateur 15.2 & Under Walking

Youth 11 & Under Walking

Lite-Shod Plantation

Amateur Walking Specialty

Youth Show Pleasure Walking

ETWHA Members Only

Amateur Trail Pleasure

Youth 12-17 Walking Specialty

Youth Trail Pleasure 17 & Under

Novice Amateur Walking (No Blue Ribbon in 2025 at and AHS Show)
AOT Specialty Action Racking

Three-Year-Old Open Walking RC

Speed Racking

Amateur Four-Year-Old Walking

Open Show Pleasure Walking RC

Open Specialty Action Racking CHAMPIONSHIP
Walking Horse CHAMPIONSHIP

AMATEUR OWNED & TRAINED WALKING CHAMPIONSHIP



